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Matter Summary

Status

2007-0199

C OMMITTEE RX C OMMENDATION

Special Use Permit In committee

Special Use Permit for proposed cellular antenna installation at west Allis Memorial Hospital'

l;cated at 8901 W. Lincoln Ave. (Tax Key No. 487-9999{01)

Irtroduccd: 4/1712001 Controlling Body: Safety & Delelopment Committee
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7525 W. Greenfield Ave.
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STANDING COMMITTEES OF' TEE
CITY OF'WEST ALLIS COMMON COUNCIL

2004

A.DMINISTR,ATION & FhIANCE PLTBLIC WoRKs SArEry & DEIELoPME]YT

Chair: Michael .I. Czaplewski
Vice-Chair: Martin J. Weigel
Gary T. Barczak
Thomas G. Lajsic
Rosalie L. Reinke

Chair: Thomas G. Lajsic
Vicc-Chair: Vincent Vitale
Gary T. Barczak
Martir J. Weigel
Rosalie L. Reinke

IICENSE & EJ^ITE

Cbair: Kurt E. Kopplin
Vice-Chair: James W. Sengstock
Linda A. Dobrowski
Richard F. Narlock
Michael J. Czaplewski

AD!'ISORY

Chair Rosalie L. Reirke
Vice-Chair: Gary T. Barczak
Linda A. Dobrowski
Vincent Vitalc
Martia J. Weigel

t

Chair: Ricbard F. Narlock
Vice-Chain Linda A. Dobrowski
Kun E. Kopplin
Vincent Vitale
James W. Sengstock



Planning Application Form
City of WestAllis 0 7525 West Greenfield Avenue, WestAllis, Wisconsin 532'14

4141302-8/:60 D 414130,2{/;01 (Fax) 0 http/ anru.ci.westallis.wi.us
Applicant or Agent nor Applicad
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City l,l,t ,/ r,r,a l'<z
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E-mail Addr€os er, z,E-rnail Addrsss i(o')"Ae,(tut.. t
Fax NLrnb€. y'/4- ato-3at{ Fax Nurnbea 4t 4 -)7O -?ot (

Prcps,ly AddrEr

Tax lGy Nurbor 48'7- 11?1-oo/

PIqed ilam./t{€t Coflpany Namo ([ apd&abb)

Agent Addrelr wlll br ulod tor all ofllcal co.roapond.nc!.

Prop€fy lnformation
t161 v' L;nt y'n A'r

Application Typo and Fee
(Ch€ck a[ ttat appty)

0 Requost br R€zooi.E: $50O.OO (Puuic Heaing rcquired)

ExidirE Zor*E: Prcpos€d Zoning:

Requ€sl iff ffilarrca ArrEfihsn E500.m

Specid Uso: $s(x).m euulc He6d.B requiEd)

TraBsitbnal Uss 3500.00 (Public l"lsarlng R€guhed)

Level I Sib, Landscaping, A,thibdl'al Plan R6vie\'v S100.00

L€n el 2 Sib, Lankcafing, &rhibctral Plso Roviory 1250.00

Level 3 Stb, Lan&cadng, Ardrit6cir.ral Plsn R.visw $500.00

Sib, Landscafim. Ardritgct ral Ptan tunendm€flls i100.OO

Exbnsix| of Tinle: 9250.m

Ce{iifod stntty iaap: $5m.00 + t30.00 Col,ny Tre6ure.

Planned Devolopnrer{ Difid $15m.00(Puuic Hea.lng req/ired)

Subdvisio.r Pl*: 01500.00 + t10O.0O County Tr€GurBr + $25.00 b
reapp.ovd

SiEmgs Phn Revisw $100.00

Ste€t o. Alloy \racatiixvDodaalbn: $500.00

Stflago Pl€o App€al: $1 00.00
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ln ordor to bo placed on tho Plan Commlsslon ag6nda, tho Department of Devolopmor must l€ceive a
completed application, appropriate fees, a project dcac ption,6 sots of scaled, folded and stapled plans
(24" x 36") and I electronic copy (PDF format) of the plans by the firct Friday of the month.

Attached PlanS lnclude: (Applkralbn b incqndeb wilhod rEquircd dans, 6€e handon to. roqdrenlenb)

,E sit" pt"n lkFbo, Pl"* ,g Ebvaltons 0 s6r.gr ebn S Log6t El€srriptbn 0 certneo survey Map

0 f-ar,Osca6ng/Scr€uning PLn 0 c."ur6 ear 
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tlrifry SV<ern efan 0 otr

Applicant or Agant Signature

Subscribed and s!{om to me this

bfd Nntrh-,
Notary R blic:

'"01
c-4rlnissian: y')i! 

'4J nD/-I-a:A , a00 3---rl-
Please make checks payable to:

CityOf WestAllis

Attach detailed description of proposal.

Pr''.. b rd vrrb bt ,r* tu
Applcdirr A..6@d atd tulho.iEd by

Date:

Me.li€ O6b:

Tdal Fee:
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Nfobile.

March 28- 2007

Shaun Mueller
Senior Planner
City of West Allis
7525 W. Greenfield Ave.
West Allis, WI 53214

Re: Applicalion.for Special Use by T-Mobile at 8901 l/. Lincoln Ave..

Dear Mr. Mueller,

Please find attached the necessary documentation for the above special use permit request. T-
Mobile is responding to the demand for wireless services in West Allis and the location of a
communication facility at this location will greatly improve the coverage and capacity of
T-Mobile in the area.

Ifyou should have any questions or require any additional information, please do not hesitate to
contact me.

Sincerely,

'?"fuO
Jeff Fowle
Representing T-Mobile Central LLC
Bottom Line Telecom
600 W. Virginia St. Suite 100
Milwaukee, WI 53204
Phone: 414-507-2204
Fax: 414-270-3015
Emeil; if6v1 .com

Attachments
Application
Check#1012 $1,000.00
Full Scale Plan Set (6 copies)
1 1xl7 plan Set (6 copies)
Project description (6 copies)
Altemative Analysis (6 copies)
Coverage map (6 copies)
JPEG and PDF ofplans arriving electronically





AT THE C

WEST ALLIS
7525 WestGreenfield Avenue

West Allis, Wisconsin 53214-4648

May 17 ,2007

Monica Schu|tz
Assistant City Clerk
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CTTY CLERX/TREASURER'S OFFICE
414802-8200 ot 4148023207 (Fax\

www. ci.west-allis.wi. us
Paul il. Ziehler

City Adnin. Officer, CleddTreasutet
ironica Schultz

Assistant City Cle*
Rosemary West

Tre a su re r's Office S upervi sor

Mr. Jeff Fowle
Bottom Line Telecom
600 W. Virginia St.
Suite 100
Milwaukee, Wl 53204

Dear Mr. Fowle:

On May 15,2007 the Common Council approved a Resolution relative to determination
of Special Use Permit for proposed T-Mobile cellular antenna installation at West Allis
Memorial Hospital, located at 8901 W. Lincoln Ave. (Tax Key No. 487-9999-001)

A copy of Resolution No. R-2007-0'130 is enclosed.

Sincerely,

thw,*Slil/,--

cc John Stibal
Ted Atkinson
Steve Schaer
Barb Burkee
T-Mobile Central, LLC


